
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

#S

#S

#S

#S

#S

#S

§̈¦64

UV53

UV20

£¤29

UV20

£¤29

£¤250

£¤15

Rivanna River

Rivanna River
Charlottesville-AlbemarleCharlottesville-Albemarle
AirportAirport

Commonwealth

Barracks

Charlottesville

Shadwell

Lake
Monticello

Palmyra

02

12

07

06

03

05

10

11

13

04

01

08

09

Monticello and Rivanna
Loop

I0 1 2 3 40.5
Miles


